Kent
SErvice
07044 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Julie Fuller

29 Wellesley Road
Margate

CT9 2UH
joolz31@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service
1 Sink Worktop

Remove and replace kitchen worktop

approx 2.2m

Disconnect and re install kitchen sink

Worktop to be supplied by customer
Re seal edge of worktop

1 Oven worktop

Remove and replace kitchen worktop

approx 2.2m

Disconnect and re install gas hob and

electric oven

Re seal edge of worktop

Worktop to be supplied by customer
1 Tiling

Re tile kitchen wall area approx

Grout new tiles

Remove and re install 3 power points

Tiles and adhesive to be supplied by
customer

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£155.00 0%

£190.00 0%

£165.00 0.00%
Sub Total

KHS-0146
03/01/2017
02/02/2017

£510.00

Sub Total
£155.00

£190.00

£165.00

£510.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SErvViCE
07044 792 E[I4
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
VAT £0.00
Total £510.00

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE SUBJECT TO ANY CHANGES BY ADDITION WORKED ADDED. IF ACCEPTED WE REQUIRE A
MINIMUM OF 30% DEPOSIT UPFRONT BEFORE WORK COMMENCES
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