

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£510.00
Valid Until	02/02/2017
Estimate Date	03/01/2017
Estimate Number	KHS-0146

To:

Julie Fuller 29 Wellesley Road Margate CT9 2UH joolz31@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Sink Worktop Remove and replace kitchen worktop approx 2.2m Disconnect and re install kitchen sink Worktop to be supplied by customer Re seal edge of worktop	£155.00	0%	£155.00
1	Oven worktop Remove and replace kitchen worktop approx 2.2m Disconnect and re install gas hob and electric oven Re seal edge of worktop Worktop to be supplied by customer	£190.00	0%	£190.00
1	Tiling Re tile kitchen wall area approx Grout new tiles Remove and re install 3 power points Tiles and adhesive to be supplied by customer	£165.00	0.00%	£165.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



VAT	£0.00
Total	£510.00

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE SUBJECT TO ANY CHANGES BY ADDITION WORKED ADDED. IF ACCEPTED WE REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 30% DEPOSIT UPFRONT BEFORE WORK COMMENCES